
AnTOJITOS
FUnDIDO  90
Hot pot of melted cheese, chorizo, tomato and jalapeño served with tortilla chips
TORTILLA CHIPS & SALSA (ve) (gf)      50
Crispy corn tortillas served with guacamole and spicy roasted cherry tomato
ESQUITES (v) (gf)      25
Charred sweet corn, chipotle mayo, parmesan and spices

ALBÓnDIGAS (4PCS+)     70
Pork and beef meatballs in tomato and chipotle sauce 
CEVICHE LACASITA (gf)     65
From our Ubudian Sister...fresh snapper cured in a clasic ginger tiger’s milk with spring onions 
cherry tomatoes and home made crispy tortillas

AGUACHILE TUnA (gf)     85
Aguachile sauce, sashimi Tuna, pickled cucumber, mango and smoked guajillo pure, avocado

nACHOS LIBRES (GF)    90
Homemade tortilla chips, bean puree, braised mochomos beef, mozzarella, salsas, guacamole and sour cream

SNACKS

TACOS
SWEET POTATO  (v) (gf) (n)     80
Roasted Sweet Potatoes, Spicy romesco sauce, shaved almonds, feta, spring onions
JACAmOLE (Ve) (GF)    80
Shredded jackfruit in adobo with guacamole, pineapple salsa, crispy jackfruit & pickled onion
CARnE ASADA (GF)     135
Black Angus Rib-eyed steak, chipotle mayo, queso and salsa roja
CARnITAS (GF)     85
Triple Pork: Shoulder& Belly Confit + crispy crackling, pineapple salsa & verde
BBQ POLLO ADOBADO (GF)     80
Adobo marinated chicken and refried beans topped with pico de gallo and avocado
PESCADO (GF)     85
Annatto rubbed fresh market fish with chipotle mayo and tomato salsa

TAQUITOS DE POLLO  (4PCS+) (GF) (n)     85 
Fried mini tacos filled with poached chicken in mole poblano topped with avocado crema

THREE PIECES SERVED IN OUR HOME MADE AUTHENTIC SOFT CORN TORTILLAS (GF)
* ALSO AVAILABLE: CRISPY TOSTADA / ICEBERG LEAVES *

PLATOS
POLLO DE mOLE AmARILLO  (gf) (n)    200 / 380

Half / whole boneless organic chicken with yellow mole sauce.  served with tortillas and salsas.  
Ideal for sharing (approx. 600gr)

EnCHILADAS PLATAnOS (v) (gf) (n)  80
Plantain, rolled in crispy corn tortillas, topped with mole verde, bean puree, toasted almonds

ADOBO GLAZED PORK RIBS (GF)     150

Served with french fries and salad

COLIFLOR CAmPUR (ve) (gf) (n)   85

Cauliflower cous cous bowl with pico de gallo, guacamole, coconut salad, tortitas de elote, green leaves, sweet 
potato cubes, corn salsa, chia and sesame seeds

FAJITAS

Sizzling plate with a mix of sliced peppers, zucchini & onions. With soft tortillas, guacamole, pico de gallo & sour cream
CLASSIC SPICED CHICKEn     125  •   RIB-EYE STEAK     225   •   VEGETARIAn     75

LARGER PLATES

TORTAS
SHORT RIB BEEF BURGER      135
Slow braised short rib and chuck steak, guacamole, cheddar, bacon, onion, iceberg and tomato
BAJA FISH BURGER     100
Battered market fish with guacamole, dill sauce, tartare, tomato salsa and fresh crisp iceberg leaves
CUBAnOS     100
Roasted fresh white roll filled with braised pork, sliced ham, melted cheese, pickles and mustard
PAmBAZO    100
White roll dipped in delicious ranchero sauce and filled with chorizo, crispy chats, fetta cheese, lettuce and crema

TORTA DE POLLO mILAnESA    110
White roll, crumbed spiced chicken, guacamole, slaw, Lacalaca green sauce and chipotle mayo

MEXICAN BURGERS AND SANDWICHES

POSTRES
BAnOFFEE PIE (v)    55
Coconut and thyme biscuit base topped with layers of banana, dulce de leche and sumac cream

CHOCOLATE BROWnIES (v) (n)     55
Served warm with chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cream

COCOnuT FLAnTASTIC     55
Our good old Granma’s caramel and coconut flan recipe topped with a fresh scoop of delicious coconut sorbet

CHURROS COn CHOCOLATE     55
Light, sweet and heavenly crispy traditional Mexican fried pastries served with a warm molten chocolate sauce to dip

DELICIOUS MEXICAN INSPIRED DESSERTS

SHARInG IS CARInG   225 P/P
OUR SHARING MENU IS PERFECTO TO SAMPLE A BIT OF EVERYTHING, 

EIGHT DISHES TO SHARE, 4 PEOPLE MINIMUM

TOSTADITAS
coli  (v) (gf) (n)    55    
Roasted couliflower, salsa verde, pumpkin seeds

ATÚn (gf)     65
Sashimi tuna with chipotle and dill mayo and cured avocado

TInGA DE POLLO (gf)     60
Smokey shredded chicken with avocado, beans and corn salsa

MINI CRISPY CORN TORTILLAS WITH TOPPINGS 

QUESADILLAS
QUESO (v)     40 / 80
Three cheese with grilled zucchini and fresh oregano

mOCHOmOS SInALOEnSES     60 / 120
Sinaloan style shredded beef served with pico de gallo

POLLO En PIPIÁn (n)     55 / 110
Shredded chicken in toasted pumpkin seed sauce with light jalapeño spice mixed with mushroom and rocket

DE LUXE     15 / 30
Add guacamole, salsa roja and sour cream

TOASTED FLOUR TORTILLAS WITH DELICIOUS FILLINGS • CHOOSE FULL OR HALF SIZE

ALL PRICES In ‘000 RUPIAHS & SUBJECT TO 6% SERVICE CHARGE & 10% TAX

(V) VEGETARIAn   •  (VE) VEGAn  • (GF) GLUTEn FREE  •  (n) ConTAInS nuTS

nEW - ALL CHORIZO DISHES CAn BE mADE VEGETARIAn / VEGAn

nO SEPARATE BILLS PLEASE

SALADS, SOUP / SIDESEnSALADAS, SOPA Y LADOS  
KALE CRUnCH (V) (GF) (n) Kale cabbage, mint, coriander, crunchy peanuts & parmesan    60

ARROZ A LA mEXICAnA Spicy Mexican rice    20  

FRIJOLES CHARROS Spiced beans with tomatoes, peppers and bacon     45

CHORIZO ROASTED CHATS Baby potatoes and chorizo on ranchero sauce & topped with sour cream  55

bROCCOLI Y PIPIAn (V) (gf) (n) Chargrilled broccoli, toasted pumpkin seed sauce, salsa mexicana    80

SUPERFOOD SALAD (ve) (gf) (n)  85
Three different types of quinoa mixed with toasted chia seeds and loads of fresh veggies.
SOPA DE TORTILLA  (gf)     100
Smokey spiced chicken tomato broth with chunks of avocado & crispy fried tortillas 
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WHITE
Plaga Sauv Blanc
Rawson’s Sauvignon Blanc (Aus)
Sacred Hill Chardonnay (NZ)
Beringer Chardonnay (USA)
RED
Plaga Cabernet Sauvignon
G7 Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)
Rawson’s Retreat Merlot (Aus)
Beringer Pinot Noir (USA)
ROSE
Cape Discovery
Pipoli Rosato (Italy)
BUBBLES
Undurraga Brut
Cape Discovery Brut
Chandon Brut (Australia)

SAnGRÍA
RED or WHITE WINE SANGRÍA
(Fresh sliced fruits, Brandy, Wine, Sprite)

85 | 425
115 | 575
125 | 625

690

85 | 425
115 | 575
115 | 575

690

85 | 425                       
510

 700
425
950

95  |    225   | 475
Glass | Carafe | Jug

~      PLEASE NOTE THAT WINE AVAILABILITY MAY    ~
BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Glass | Bottle

VInO & SAnGRÍAS

FROZEn FAVORITOS

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Frozen strawberries, fresh lime juice and Rum

mAnGO mARGARITA
Frozen mangoes, fresh lime juice, Triple Sec and Tequila

DRAGOnFRUIT mARTInI
Frozen dragonfruit, fresh lime juice and devilish Vodka to release 
your inner dragon

GUAVA COLADA
Frozen guava & pineapple with cold pressed coconut milk & fresh 
lime juice blended with Rum, yum...

PInEAPPLE mOJITO
Frozen pineapple, fresh mint leaves, fresh lime juice and Rum

MOCKTAIL  50        |        COCKTAIL  135
100% PURE FRUIT • NO ADDED ICE • FULL FLAVOUR

CLASSICS WITH A TEQUILA TWIST
VIVA mEXICO

PALOmA
This baby is what real Mexicans drink: grapefruit, 
lime, soda and Tequila... yee-haaa arriba arriba!!

140 | 780

CAIPIRITA CÍTRICA
Fresh lime, orange, lemon, tangerine and Tequila

125 | 690

mÉXICO CITY mULE
Ginger, lime, bitters, Tequila and soda water with 
a slice of cucumber

135 | 750

mY mAI TAI
Almond liqueur, orange juice, lime juice and 
Tequila

140 | 780

CHIPOTLE CHIHUAHUA
This Mexican Chihuahua loves mixing chipotle 
chilli, tamarind, tangerine, lime & Tequilaaa!

150 | 815

Glass | Jug

165
165 
175
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
175
165
165 

PREmIUm
Herradura Plata
Herradura Reposado 
Don Julio Reposado
Patrón XO Coffee
Espolón Reposado
Espolón Blanco
1800 Coconut
1800 Añejo
1800 Silver
1800 Reposado
Patrón Añejo
Herradura Añejo
Cabo Wabo Añejo

45mARGARITAFY
Turn your Tequila into a classic margarita!

25SAnGRITA
VERDE apple, cucumber, lime, hot sauce & spices
ROJA tomato juice, cucumber, Tabasco & spices

375
455

SUPER PREmIUm
Herradura Selección Suprema X Añejo
José Cuervo De La Familia X Añejo

85 
95 

105 

STAnDARD
Pepe López - house pour
El Jimador - house pour
Jose Cuervo Tradicional

Shot  

* Add mixer 25k

TEQUILA CLUB

ALL OUR JUGS INCLUDE 6 COCKTAILS
mARGARITAS

Glass | Jug
125 | 690LA CLÁSICA

Tequila, Triple Sec, fresh lime juice with cinnamon 
orange reduction and orange bitters

135 | 745mARGARITA DE LA pASIón
Tangy passion fruit, tequila, lime and triple sec

135 | 745LACALACA mARGARITA
Our signature ‘must-try’ with Jalapeno infused 
Tequila, lime & starfruit... #ermwghedddddd

145 | 800LOVEJOY
Fresh strawberry, watermelon, fresh lime 
juice, Triple Sec and Tequila

135 | 745LYCHEE Y JEnGIBRE
Some matches were made in heaven and lychee, 
ginger & tequila are no exception...

185 | 925nOR • CAL
Top knotch 100% Agave Premium Tequila, full of 
citrus and flavour without the extra calories of 
syrup

ALL OUR JUGS INCLUDE 6 COCKTAILS
THE CLASSICS

BLOODY mARY
ESPRESSO mARTInI
mOJITO EL DRAQUE
DARK & STORmy
BLACK GRAPE mARTInI
CAIPIROSHKA
CAIPIRInHA
FILTHY DIRTY mARTInI

125 | 690
125 | 690
125 | 690
125 | 690
125 | 690

  125 | 690
205 | 1025
   205 

Glass | Jug

ALL PRICES In ‘000 RUPIAHS & SUBJECT TO 6% SERVICE CHARGE & 10% TAX
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BOOZELESS
AGUAS FRESCAS Y HORCHATAS
TAMARINDO fresh sugarcane juice with tamarind
VERDE cucumber, mint, lime and water
SANDIA watermelon, lime and water
HORCHATA smashed rice and almond, water and spices
LICUADOS
Your choice of fruit, blended with coconut water or milk & lime
TANG pineapple & tangerine
CLASSIC banana & cinnamon
JUGOS
Our juices are freshly pressed only when ordered, not before...
ABC apple, beetroot & carrot
TROPICALIA pineapple, rock melon & star fruit
MELON HEAVEN watermelon, rock melon & honey dew
PULP strawberry, banana & papaya
GET A ROOT carrot, celery, beetroot & ginger
coFFEE & TEA
Espresso, Long Black, Macchiato
Flat White, Latte
Cappuccino, Double Espresso
Chamomile, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Black Tea
EQUIL Still / Sparkling
SOFT DRInKS Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite,
Soda, Ginger Ale, Tonic

45
35
35
65
40

45

25
35
35
25

S 35 / L 55
25

SPIRITS

VODKA
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Finlandia
Zivoka - house pour

gin
Hendrick’s
Greenall’s
Bombay Sapphire

RUm
Brugal
Plantation Dark
Zacapa 23
Myers Dark
Captain Morgan White Rum - house pour
Captain Morgan Gold Rum - house pour
Sagatiba

WHISKEY
Jack Daniel’s
Famous Grouse
Jameson

LIQUORS & APERITIFS
Kahlúa
Amaretto
Aperol
Baileys

135 
 105

 85
75 

185
75 
95

85
85

 195
75 
75
75

135
 

105
 75
 85 

85 
 85

  85
85

Shot

BEERS & CIDERS

BinTAnG / BinTAnG RADLER
SAn mIGUEL / SAn mIG LIGHT
TUmAGE PALE ALE
sTARK WHEAT 
COROnA
HEInEKEN
ALBENS CIDER
mICHELADA Add to any beer of your choice
Tomato juice, lime, Lea Perrins, hot sauce, salt & pepper

40
45
50
60
80
50
65
20

* Add mixer & Juice 25k


